



Meet the Bosch Connected Control (BCC100 Thermostat)

The Bosch Connected Control BCC100 Thermostat is compatible with a majority of 24VAC heating and cooling equipment to help you save energy and money. Easily control your home's temperature from the full color 5" touchscreen display, the Bosch Connected Control app or your voice with the Bosch Connected Control Alexa Smart Home Skill and your Alexa-enabled smart devices. Connect to Wi-Fi to view local weather data and to determine your optimal in-home temperature throughout the day.

Features



Connectivity

Connect to your HVAC equipment from anywhere



Weather

Access your local forecast from your thermostat



5" Full-Color Touch Screen

Large screen for ease-of-use and offline access



Programmable

Follows preset or user-defined schedule



Compatibility

Compatible with majority of HVAC systems (requires C-wire)



CLICK TO VIEW ON AMAZON



Product Specifications

- 5 inch Touch Screen 854 x 480 Pixels
- ▶ Supports 2 Transformer Systems (R/RC and RH)
- C-Wire Required for Installation
- > 7 Relay Terminals: G, Y, Y2, W/E, W2/AUX, O/B, H/DH
- ▶ 1 Data Terminal: receives fault messages from Bosch Water Source Heat Pumps
- ▶ Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n @ 2.4GHz
- ► 5 year limited warranty⁽¹⁾

Product Compatibility

- Conventional (Gas, Oil, Electric): Up to 2 Heat / 2 Cool
- ► Heat Pump: Up to 4 Heat / 2 Cool
- ▶ 1 Accessory: Humidifier or Dehumidifier
- Unit Modes: Heat, Cool, Auto, Em Heat (Heat Pump only), Off
- Fan Modes: Auto, On, Circulate

In The Box

- ► BCC100 Thermostat
- BCC100 Wall Plate
- User Guide
- Video Card
- Wire Labels
- Screwdriver
- Screws & Wall Anchors
- Jumper Cable

Certifications

- ► FCC: 2AGDABCC-100 (US)
- ► IC: 2AGDABCC-100 (CA)

Thermostat Model

Bosch Connected Control BCC100 Thermostat

Part Number

8-733-948-009

Thermostat Spare Parts

Wall Plate, Screwdriver, Screws & Wall Anchors, Jumper Cable

Part Number

8-733-948-984

Bosch Connected Control App

The app allows you to remotely control all of your thermostat's settings. It also allows you to adjust your schedule on-the-go or set it to vacation mode to save energy while you're away. You can also connect an unlimited number of thermostats and manage up to 4 schedules per thermostat.

This is a perfect solution to help you achieve maximum comfort with minimum effort!







About Bosch

Bosch Group

The Bosch Group is a leading global supplier of technology and services in the areas of Automotive, Industrial Technology, Consumer Goods and Building Technology. The company was founded in Stuttgart, Germany, in 1886 and presently has more than 440 subsidiaries and is represented in over 150 countries.

In the U.S., Canada and Mexico, the Bosch Group manufactures and markets automotive original equipment and aftermarket solutions, industrial drives and control technology, power tools, security and communication systems, packaging technology, thermotechnology, household appliances and software solutions. The Bosch Group's products and services are designed to improving quality of life by providing innovative and beneficial solutions. In this way, the company offers technology worldwide that is "Invented for life." Additional information is available online at boschheatingandcooling.com and bosch.ca.

Bosch Thermotechnology in North America

Bosch Thermotechnology is a leading source of high quality water heating and comfort systems. The company offers gas tankless, electric whole house and point-of-use water heaters, Bosch and Buderus floor-standing and wall mounted boilers, Bosch and FHP geothermal, water-source and air-source systems as well as controls and accessories for all product lines. Bosch Thermotechnology is committed to being Simply Smart by offering products that work together as integrated systems that enhance quality of life in an ultra-efficient and environmentally friendly manner. For more information, visit boschheatingandcooling.com.









Bosch Thermotechnology Corp.

Watertown, MA • Londonderry, NH • Ft. Lauderdale, FL General Inquiries: 1-866-642-3198

Copyright © 2018 Bosch Thermotechnology Corp. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.